The companies listed below have been certified by ABHC to: (A) carry Worker’s Compensation Insurance for their caregivers, (B)
only provide caregivers that are employees of the company, and (C) not provide “independent contractors” that are not covered by

their agency’s Worker’s Compensation Insurance.*

Company Name

A Family Home Care

Amada Senior Care of Orange County

Assiting Hands Home Care of Newport Beach

Assured In-Home Care

Attentive Home Care

Benchmark Home Care Services

BrightStar Care Huntington Beach

BrightStar Care of Lake Forest

Care Partners at Home

Cerna Home Care

Easy Living Home Care

Golden Age Companions

Home Care Placement

Home Helpers Home Care South OC

Homewatch Caregivers of Tustin-lrvine

Interim HealthCare of Irvine

ABHC uses its best efforts to verify, prior to certification, the accuracy of documentation submitted, and claims made toitby a
company in connection with any application for certification. Please contact ABHC for additional information of clari fication

about certification.

Contact #

949-770-3009

949-528-3500

949-650-2550

800-925-7159

800-731-0071

714-773-0081

714-861-4101

949-837-7000

949-556-3433

949-274-2714

949-842-6831

949-630-0487

949-262-9775

949-218-6706

714-430-8388

949-800-8715

www.AmericanBoardofHomeCare.org
647 Camino De Los Mares #108-264 San Clemente, CA 92672

949-346-1400

American Board of Home Care
Orange County Member List

HCO Number CA

304700051, 404700009

304700278

304700091

304700052

304700134

194700069

304700070

304700138

304700181

304700065

304700141

304700173

304700401

304700061

304700274

304700336


http://www.familyinhomecare.com/
https://www.amadaseniorcare.com/orange-county-senior-care/
https://assistinghands.com/32/california/newportbeach/
https://assistinghands.com/32/california/newportbeach/
https://assuredinhomecare.org/
http://www.attentivehomecare.com/
http://www.benchmarkhomecare.com/
http://www.brightstarcare.com/huntingtonbeach
https://www.brightstarcare.com/locations/south-orange-county/
http://www.carepartners.us/
https://www.cernahomecare.com/locations/orange-county/
http://www.carepartners.us/
http://www.carepartners.us/
https://www.goldenagecompanions.com/
https://www.homecareplacement.com/
http://www.homewatchcaregivers.com/tustin
http://www.homewatchcaregivers.com/tustin
http://www.homewatchcaregivers.com/tustin
https://irvineca.interimhealthcare.com/

American Board of Home Care
Orange County Member List

The companies listed below have been certified by ABHC to: (A) carry Worker’s Compensation Insurance for their caregivers, (B)
only provide caregivers that are employees of the company, and (C) not provide “independent contractors” that are not covered by
their agency’s Worker’s Compensation Insurance.*

Joyful Care Caregiving Services Inc 562-402-1890 304700322
Nu Care Inc 714-495-2844 304700186
OC Homecare Services 949-338-2526 304700153
Right at Home Central Orange County 714-730-2647 304700232
SeaCliff Home Care 714-274-9620 304700102
TheKey 949-621-0143 304700114

ABHC uses its best efforts to verify, prior to certification, the accuracy of documentation submitted, and claims made toitby a
company in connection with any application for certification. Please contact ABHC for additional information of clari fication
about certification.
www.AmericanBoardofHomeCare.org
647 Camino De Los Mares #108-264 San Clemente, CA 92672
949-346-1400


http://www.joyfulcaregivers.com/
http://nu.care/
http://www.ochomecareservices.com/
http://www.pearlhomecare.com/
http://www.pearlhomecare.com/
http://www.seacliffhomecare.com/
http://www.thekey.com/

