

American Board of Home Care Orange County Member List

The companies listed below have been certified by ABHC to: (A) carry Worker's Compensation Insurance for their caregivers, (B) only provide caregivers that are employees of the company, and (C) not provide "independent contractors" that are not covered by their agency's Worker's Compensation Insurance.*

Company Name	Contact #	HCO Number CA
A Family Home Care	949-770-3009	304700051, 404700009
Amada Senior Care of Orange County	949-528-3500	304700278
Assiting Hands Home Care of Newport Beach	949-650-2550	304700091
Assured In-Home Care	800-925-7159	304700052
Attentive Home Care	800-731-0071	304700134
Benchmark Home Care Services	714-773-0081	194700069
BrightStar Care Huntington Beach	714-861-4101	304700070
BrightStar Care of Lake Forest	949-837-7000	304700138
Care Partners at Home	949-556-3433	304700181
Cerna Home Care	949-274-2714	304700065
Easy Living Home Care	949-842-6831	304700141
Golden Age Companions	949-630-0487	304700173
Home Care Placement	949-262-9775	304700401
Home Helpers Home Care South OC	949-218-6706	304700061
Homewatch Caregivers of Tustin-Irvine	714-430-8388	304700274
Interim HealthCare of Irvine	949-800-8715	304700336

ABHC uses its best efforts to verify, prior to certification, the accuracy of documentation submitted, and claims made to it by a company in connection with any application for certification. Please contact ABHC for additional information of clarification about certification.

www.AmericanBoardofHomeCare.org 647 Camino De Los Mares #108-264 San Clemente, CA **92672 949-346-1400**

Updated: October 30, 2023



American Board of Home Care Orange County Member List

The companies listed below have been certified by ABHC to: (A) carry Worker's Compensation Insurance for their caregivers, (B) only provide caregivers that are employees of the company, and (C) not provide "independent contractors" that are not covered by their agency's Worker's Compensation Insurance.*

Joyful Care Caregiving Services Inc	562-402-1890	304700322
Nu Care Inc	714-495-2844	304700186
OC Homecare Services	949-338-2526	304700153
Right at Home Central Orange County	714-730-2647	304700232
SeaCliff Home Care	714-274-9620	304700102
TheKey	949-621-0143	304700114

ABHC uses its best efforts to verify, prior to certification, the accuracy of documentation submitted, and claims made to it by a company in connection with any application for certification. Please contact ABHC for additional information of clarification about certification.